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ICE, IGCSE

Candidate Name
JACKSON JOYCE

Centre Name

SBEC International High School

IGCSE
Syllabus
0510

0455
0450
0520
0580
0478
0610
0452

ICE
Syllabus

ICE

Syllabus Title

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE With Grade
2(TWO) in Oral/Aural
ECONOMICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH
MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK)
COMPUTER SCIENCE

BIOLOGY

ACCOUNTING

Syllabus Title
ICE

Date of Birth  Centre / Cand. No
24/08/2008 GMO030 / 3081

Series
June 2022

Result Percentage Uniform Mark
B(b) 70
D(d) 59
D(d) 55
E(e) 48
E(e) LR
E(e) 43
F(f) 36
G(g) 24
Result

Pass

This is an electronic statement of results. Cambridge Assessment International Education reserves the right to amend the
information on this statement. Results will be confirmed by the issue of a certificate.

Sec our website for more information about results: https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/results
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