

Electronic Statement of Results

ICE, IGCSE

Candidate Name

JACKSON JOYCE

Centre Name

SBEC International High School

Date of Birth

Centre / Cand. No.

24/08/2008

GM030 / 3081

Series

June 2022

ICE	ICE	Pass	
Syllabus	Syllabus Title	Result	
ICE			Art A
0452	ACCOUNTING	G(g)	24
0610	BIOLOGY	F(f)	36
0478	COMPUTER SCIENCE	E(e)	43
0580	MATHEMATICS (W/OUT COURSEWORK)	E(e)	44
0520	FOREIGN LANGUAGE FRENCH	E(e)	48
0450	BUSINESS STUDIES	D(d)	55
0455	2(TWO) in Oral/Aural ECONOMICS	D(d)	59
0510	ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE With Grade	B(b)	70
Syllabus	Syllabus Title	Result	Percentage Uniform Mark
IGCSE	맛이는 맛을 잃어내는 다른 사람들은 얼마나 하는 것이 없었다. 사람들은 사람들이 없다.		

This is an electronic statement of results. Cambridge Assessment International Education reserves the right to amend the information on this statement. Results will be confirmed by the issue of a certificate.

See our website for more information about results: https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/results